
Part#: BTS5662EAUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 24A 36DSO

RFQ

Part#: BTS56033LBAAUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC PWR SWITCH HISIDE PG-TSON-24

RFQ

Part#: BTS56033LBBAUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC PWR SWITCH HISIDE PG-TSON-24

RFQ

Part#: BTS5441G Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC HIGH SIDE PWR SWITCH PDSO-28

RFQ

Part#: BTS555 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC HISIDE PWR SWTCH TO218AB/5-1

RFQ

Part#: BTS550PE3146NKSA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC HIGH SIDE PWR SWITCH TO218-5

RFQ

Part#: BTS61101SJAXUMA2 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC SW PWR HISIDE 1CH 8DSOP

RFQ

Part#: BTS5562EAUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 24A 36DSO

RFQ

Part#: BTS550PE3146HKSA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC HIGH SIDE PWR SWITCH TO218-5

RFQ

Part#: BTS5590GXUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 36DSO

RFQ

Part#: BTS5480SFXUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC SW SMART HI SIDE 4CH DSO36-43

RFQ

Part#: BTS61101SJAXUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC SW PWR HISIDE 1CH 8DSO

RFQ

Part#: BTS5572EAUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 24A 36DSO

RFQ

Part#: BTS555 E3146 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC SW PWR HISIDE TO-218-5-146

RFQ

Part#: BTS5682EAUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 24A 36DSO

RFQ

Part#: BTS5672EAUMA2 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 24A 36DSO

RFQ

Part#: BTS5482SFXUMA2 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC PWR SWITCH HISIDE PG-DSO-36

RFQ

Part#: BTS5460SFXUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC SW SMART HI SIDE 4CH DSO36-43

RFQ

Part#: BTS555E3146HKSA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC SW PWR HISIDE TO-218-5-146

RFQ

Part#: BTS5576GXUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 36DSO

RFQ
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IR (Infineon Technologies) BTS5566GXUMA1

BTS5566GXUMA1

Part Number BTS5566GXUMA1 Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM
36DSO

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 5416 pcs Data sheet

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply (Min) 4.5V

Voltage - Supply (Max) 28V Voltage - Output -

Type DC DC Regulator Topology Switched Capacitor (Charge Pump)

Supplier Device Package PG-DSO-36 Series -

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 36-BSSOP (0.295", 7.50mm Width)

Other Names

BTS5566G 
BTS5566G-ND 
BTS5566GXUMA1TR 
SP000255738

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

Number of Outputs 5 Mounting Type Surface Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 3 (168 Hours) Lead Free Status / RoHS

Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Internal Switch(s) Yes Frequency 2MHz

Dimming SPI Detailed Description LED Driver IC 5 Output DC DC Regulator Switched Capacitor (Charge Pump) SPI Dimming PG-DSO-
36

Current - Output / Channel - Base Part Number BTS5566

Applications Automotive

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) series electronic components. We have 5416 pieces of International

Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) BTS5566GXUMA1 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy BTS5566GXUMA1 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

BTS5566GXUMA1 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Hong Kong

IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 36DSO DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5566GXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5566GXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1816048.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5662EAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5662EAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6913857.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS56033LBAAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS56033LBAAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1368195.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS56033LBBAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS56033LBBAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1049791.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5441G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5441G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/367146.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS555.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS555.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1340227.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS550PE3146NKSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS550PE3146NKSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3922054.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS61101SJAXUMA2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS61101SJAXUMA2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3586564.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5562EAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5562EAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2584623.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS550PE3146HKSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS550PE3146HKSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4734798.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5590GXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5590GXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3108238.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5480SFXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5480SFXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2559093.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS61101SJAXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS61101SJAXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6426362.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5572EAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5572EAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3782397.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS555-E3146.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS555-E3146.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6654142.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5682EAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5682EAUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6014902.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5672EAUMA2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5672EAUMA2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5352143.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5482SFXUMA2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5482SFXUMA2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5067375.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5460SFXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5460SFXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4187386.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS555E3146HKSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS555E3146HKSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5623464.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5576GXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/BTS5576GXUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1039805.htm
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